
Invoice

Room 149, Parliament Buildings

501 Belleville Street

Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada

Ph: 250-356-8295

Fax: 250-356-5981

Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca

URL: 

T1-107105October 24, 2018

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

NICHOLAS SIMONS

NDP CAUCUS

VICTORIA,  BC  V8V 1X4   

 (604) 485-1249

      

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 5 1-100052 MLA Custom Christmas Cards 75.00EACH 15.00

Subtotal:  75.00

Total:  75.00

Tender:

A/R Charge    75.00

Net tender:  75.00

All proceeds of th eParliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.

www.leg.bc.ca

       







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

LCDI00005351

09/30/2018

1

Aberdeen Publishing Inc.
PO Box 880
Oliver, BC V0H 1T0
Ph: 778-439-2129

Advertiser :

Nicholas Simons, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

Nicholas Simons, MLA

c/o  

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue

Powell River, BC  V8A 2L2

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

09/06/2018

4444254

MLA
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

12Page:

Issue Date :

2.0000 Col. x 5.0000 Inches

AP The Local

Job #: R0011605503

Ad Space 149.00 149.000.00

156.45AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

149.00

7.45

156.45

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :    

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

     

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

CRDI00131899

10/05/2018

1

Coast Reporter
Coast Reporter
P.O. Box 1388
Sechelt, BC  V0N 3A0
Ph: 604-885-4811
Fax: 604-885-4818

Advertiser :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

 

109 - 4675 Marine Ave,

Powell River, BC  V8A 

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/05/2018

4427985

Here to Help
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Black & White
Section:

A6Page:

Issue Date :

CR1/8VKOD,  2.0000 Col. x 67 Agate Lines

Coast Reporter

Job #: R0011598465

Ad Space 168.00 168.000.00

176.40AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

168.00

8.40

176.40

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  R83150 3271

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

 

    

     

 





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

CRDI00132063

10/12/2018

1

Coast Reporter
Coast Reporter
P.O. Box 1388
Sechelt, BC  V0N 3A0
Ph: 604-885-4811
Fax: 604-885-4818

Advertiser :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

 

109 - 4675 Marine Ave,

Powell River, BC  V8A 

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/12/2018

4462048

Health Care Assistants Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Black & White
Section:

A30Page:

Issue Date :

CR1/8VKOD,  2.0000 Col. x 67 Agate Lines

Coast Reporter

Job #: R0011614099

Ad Space 168.00 168.000.00

176.40AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

168.00

8.40

176.40

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : -

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

 

    

     

 





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

PRDI00079201

10/05/2018

1

Powell River Peak
Powell River Peak
Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2K3
Phone: 604-485-5313

Advertiser :

Nicholas Simons MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

Nicholas Simons MLA

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue

Powell River, BC  V8A 

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/05/2018

4340596

Here to Help
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1-8TH-TALL,  2.0000 Col. x 4.5000 Inches

Powell River Peak

Job #: R0021523520

Process Colour 40.00 40.000.00

Ad Space 150.33 150.330.00

199.85AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

190.33

9.52

199.85

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  83149 8878 RT001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

     

 









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

LCDI00005624

11/30/2018

1

Aberdeen Publishing Inc.
PO Box 880
Oliver, BC V0H 1T0
Ph: 778-439-2129

Advertiser :

Nicholas Simons, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

 Net 30

Billed to :

Nicholas Simons, MLA

c/o  

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue

Powell River, BC  V8A 2L2

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/08/2018

4493214

Promo
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

6Page:

Issue Date :

2.0000 Col. x 5.0000 Inches

AP The Local

Job #: R0011629717

Ad Space 150.00 150.000.00

157.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

150.00

7.50

157.50

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

      

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

     

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

CRDI00133523

12/07/2018

1

Coast Reporter
Coast Reporter
P.O. Box 1388
Sechelt, BC  V0N 3A0
Ph: 604-885-4811
Fax: 604-885-4818

Advertiser :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

NICHOLAS SIMONS MLA

 

109 - 4675 Marine Ave,

Powell River, BC  V8A 

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/07/2018

4427986

Here to Help
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Black & White
Section:

A10Page:

Issue Date :

CR1/8VKOD,  2.0000 Col. x 67 Agate Lines

Coast Reporter

Job #: R0011598467

Ad Space 168.00 168.000.00

176.40AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

168.00

8.40

176.40

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. : -

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

 

    

     

 



11/30/2018 1

STATEMENT

PageDateClient No.

Current Past Due

$0.00 $166.61

 

Nicholas Simons MLA

#109 - 4675 Marine Avenue

Powell River, BC  V8A 
Amount Paid :

Please write your client no. on your check

Please return upper section with your remittance

Total Due

$166.61

Powell River Peak

Powell River Peak
Unit-F 4493 Marine Avenue
Powell River, BC V8A 2K3

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

09/14/2018 PRDI00078742 166.61Invoice - Display Ad  #PUB 166.61

$166.61$0.00 $0.00 $166.61 $0.00

BALANCECURRENT 31/60 DAYS 61/90 DAYS 91/120 DAYS

$0.00

121 DAYS +

Powell River Peak



















  20.65 base
+  1.45 PST
+  1.03 GST
= 23.13 paid























$80.75

totaltaxessubtotal
-$20.00  Credit for Gas on September 21, 2018 for booking #6843.

   This bill is for your vehicle usage in September 2018. You drove 196
kilometres during 1 trip this month, and you are on the Regular Member
plan. The fuel surcharge for September is 1.0329¢ per km.

Account number
Invoice date Oct 7, 2018

Invoice number 08890
September rate plan Full Membership

Kilometres driven 196
Bookings 1

GST/HST registration

BC  

$100.75$12.20$88.55On September 21, 2018 from 6:45 am to 6:30 pm, you drove 196 km in
the Roberts Creek Library-Reading Room vehicle, #3. Time: $59.50, km:
$28.80. This booking is longer than 8 hours, and subject to PVRT tax of
$1.50.

Invoice Summary Details of New Charges
Previous invoices $0.00
Payments received $0.00
Expenses claimed -$20.00

Outstanding balance -$20.00
New charges $100.75

Balance $80.75

Administration fees $0.00
Usage fees $88.55
GST $4.50
PST $6.20
PVRT $1.50

New charges $100.75

Payable by November 4, 2018
Interest is charged at 1.25% compounded monthly (18% annually) on overdue amounts.
Driving privileges are suspended after 28 days without payment from the invoice date.
Charges billed on this invoice will be deemed correct if not disputed within 30 days of the invoice date.

September 2018 usage details

Coast Car Co-op 
P.O. Box 103, Gibsons, BC, V0N 1V0 

778-374-3092 engage@coastcarco-op.ca







Rectangle



Assumption School PTA 

c/o Assumption School 

7091 Glacier Street 

Powell River B.C. 

V8A 1R8 

 

INVOICE 

  Date: October 11, 2018 

INVOICE # 100 

 To Nicholas Simons MLA 

4675 Marine Ave 

Powell River B.C. 

V8A 2L2 

  

Salesperson Job Payment Terms Due Date 

   Due on receipt  

Qty Description Unit Price Line Total 

2 Red Poinsettias 6.5” pots 14.00 28.00 

2 White Poinsettias 6.5” pots 14.00 28.00 

    

    

    

 PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO    

 ASSUMPTION SCHOOL PTA   

    

    

    

    

    

  Subtotal 56.00 

  Sales Tax included 

  Total 56.00 

Thank you for your business! 

 Assumption School PTA 



SECONDHANS RECYCLING
P.O BOX 255
ROBERTS CREEK BC V0N 2W0

Tel: (604) 740 – 0578
E-mail: secondhans2001@hotmail.com

September 30th/2018

CONSTITUENCY OFFICE (N. SIMMONS)

Pier 17

DAVIS BAY

Invoice:
RECYCLING SERVICES (July 1st/2018 – September 30th/2018)

DATE OF SERVICE FEES

July   2018 $ 25.00
August 2018 $ 25.00
September 2018 $ 25.00

TOTAL: $ 75.00

Thank you for your business

 for SECONDHANS RECYCLING

HELPING YOU SAVE TIME AND MONEY









CO Paid $100.00








